
Abdullin Oleksandr Rafkatovych

Other names Abdulin Oleksandr Rafkatovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth June 29, 1962 

Last position
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament), 

Member of Parliament of Ukraine 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

4.90 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 516472.33 exceeds USD 50000
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63


2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 972734.3, that in 43.0 times exceeds income
- USD 22633.72

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

4. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Smolenska Tetiana Rostyslavivna wife —

Tymoshenko Yuliia Volodymyrivna 

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine 

business relationships 

пов'язані через ПОЛІТИЧНА

ПАРТІЯ "ВСЕУКРАЇНСЬКЕ

ОБ'ЄДНАННЯ "БАТЬКІВЩИНА"

—

 

 

https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/9e821635-d3e7-42f3-bc12-f9b224ec91b0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/company/437
https://pep.org.ua/uk/company/437
https://pep.org.ua/uk/company/437


CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Name Type of connection Code 

LLC EcoTechProm ownership 32248974

LLC EcoTechProm Beneficial owner 32248974

LLC EcoTechProm Co-owner 32248974

"mz-finance" llc Beneficial owner 36473374
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12122
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12122
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12122
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6174


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

88 953,25 11

641,93

2018 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

31 448,84 10

934,65

2017 Верховна Рада України,

народний депутат України

18 217,50 12

101,70

2016 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine

17 736,44 37

908,57

2015 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine

6 750,85 15

882,86

2015 Verkhovna Rada, Member of

Parliament of Ukraine

3 226,48 15

882,86

2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

10 934,53 12

132,62

2013 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

29 654,95 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894


Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2011 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

30 875,83 —

 

http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


MONETARY ASSETS:
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Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits 53

774,00

9

297,00

— — — — 

2019 Cash 280

000,00

504

537,00

70

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 10

197,00

301,00 — 2 079

099,00

5

833,00

— 

2018 Cash 280

000,00

373

000,00

70

000,00

— — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 15

497,00

2

960,00

— 1 963

875,00

3

870,00

— 

2017 Cash 200

000,00

375

000,00

70

000,00

— — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 16

063,00

2

993,00

— 1 909

685,00

6

490,00

— 

2016 Cash 200

000,00

375

000,00

70

000,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2015 Deposits 92

998,00

— — 2 071

901,00

— — 

2015 Cash 850

000,00

375

000,00

70

000,00

850

000,00

375

000,00

70

000,00

2015 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 74

428,71

— — 2 071

901,00

— — 

2014 Deposits 1 127

453,00

— — 2 036

417,00

— — 

2013 Deposits 10

123

200,00

— — 15

697

000,00

— — 

2011 Deposits 10

136

459,00

— — 15

979

600,00

— — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —

2011 UAH —

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2011 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 3200.0 sq. m (2) 519.4 sq. m (1) 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 3200.0 sq. m (2) 519.4 sq. m (1) 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 3200.0 sq. m (2) 519.4 sq. m (1) 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 — — 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 — — 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 — — 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2014 — — 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2013 — — 206.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2011 — — 206.1 sq. m 

(2) 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 • PORSCHE CAYENNE 2011

2017 • PORSCHE CAYENNE 2011

2016 • PORSCHE CAYENNE 2011

2015 • PORSCHE CAYENNE 2011

• HYUNDAI ACCENT 2013

2015 • Porsche Cayenne 3.5 л 2011

2014 • Porsche Cayenne 3.5 2011

2013 • Porsche Cayenne 3.5 2011

2011 • Porsche Cayenne 2011
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_852a1b90-09d6-4d6e-b8e0-dc174d9512ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db08f53f-a8ea-4e65-802d-69862b4696c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0eb19361-de3e-46f5-bc4c-ac1b41b2034c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9729aad7-e939-461d-a0ba-d48c3f7e097c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a3c5db2-1590-428e-a6aa-b759d389cf5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_206
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2315
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1894
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_32


CAREER:

Period Position 

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th

Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

Dec. 12, 2012 — till Nov. 27, 2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th

Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the All-

Ukrainian Union Batkivshchyna

— All-Ukrainian Union

"Fatherland", заступник Голови,

член Політичної ради, Президії

Політичної ради

DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

 

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/437
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/437
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/4778#dossier


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

 
DOCUMENTS

Other documents

• party-register-Batkivshchyna-24.08.2018

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/8670_party-register-Batkivshchyna-24.08.2018_8184.pdf
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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